Page 1 of 8WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
2026.03.02
COMPATABILITY
P-CR672SW
Wall Wash for 6"
CR6-GSKT
6" Commercial
Self-Adhesive Gasket
VR800
Round Vandal Resistant
Ceiling/Wall Kit
CH6CIC : 6"
TYPE IC SERIES (COB) CHIP ON BOARD BEAM CONTROL LED
NEW CONSTRUCTION 1000LM - 2800LM (10W-30W)
/0 7-7/8"
7-1/4"
12-1/2"
9-1/8"
10-1/4"
ORDERING : CH6CIC10UE-D10-EM/CR6LC40SW-B30-T27
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH6CIC10
1500lm (15W) CH6CIC15
2100lm (20W) CH6CIC20
2800lm (30W) CH6CIC30
1 All drivers are 120V/277V unless otherwise noted.
2 -347-D10 is not available for CH6CIC10.
3 Clear fi nish refl ector not recommended for placing close to vertical surfaces. Uneven striations may be visible.
5 Check wiring diagram.

6134
3067
1533
3429
4572
2286
1143
1569
779
2338
3118
1184
592
1176
2368
CH6CIC30UE-D10_CR6LC40SW-B20-T35 (2800lm, 30W, 20°, 3500K)
CH6CIC30UE-D10_CR6LC40SW-B30-T35 (2800lm, 30W, 30°, 3500K)
CH6CIC30UE-D10_CR6LC40SW-B40-T35 (2800lm, 30W, 40°, 3500K)
CH6CIC30UE-D10_CR6LC40SW-B60-T35 (2800lm, 30W, 60°, 3500K)
MULTIPLIERS